



CAI Lin, M.D. The Director

Chief Physician / Associate Professor Department of Dermatology, Peking University People's Hospital, CHINA E-Mail : scailin66@hotmail.com

Occupation

- 1991–1996 Resident in Department of Dermatology, PekingUniversity, People's Hospital
- 1996–2003 Attending doctor in Department of Dermatology, Peking University, People's Hospital
- 2003–2012 Associate Senior Doctor in Department of Dermatology, Peking University, People's Hospital
- 2007–now Associate professor and master tutor in Department of Dermatology, Peking University, People's Hospital
- 2012-now Chief Physician in Department of Dermatology, Peking University, People's Hospital

Society Memberships

- Member : Chinese Doctor Association Committee for Psoriasis
- Deputy : Leader, Psoriasis Group, Dermatology Rehabilitation Committee, Chinese Society of Rehabilitation, Medicine
- Deputy leader : Psoriatic Arthritis section, Rheumatology and Immunology Commission, cross-strait Medical and Health Exchange Association
